CONVEYANCE 4,665.00

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 12,712.00

REGIONAL ALLOWANCE 1,375.00

SITE ALLOWANCE 1,450.00

Deductions Rs.

PF 1,400.00

PROF TAX 200.00

VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTION 20.00

FACILITY 100.00

Total Earnings 38,862.00 Total Deductions 1,720.00

Net Pay : 37,142.00

In Words - (Rupees Thirty Seven Thousand One Hundred Forty Two Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

ADITYA MALHARI BANDGAR